
Minicurso de Orientação - LEPEL-PB
UFPB 27.7.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Denis Henrique Martins
Federação de Orientação da Paraíba
Circuit : Homens EF
Distance : 1970m
Temps : 0:10:22 (5'16"/km)

1/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Joao Marcelo Gouveia De Melo Monteiro0:13:38
3. Iago Galvan De Mattos 0:16:40

1. 108 00:00:28 103m 4'32"/km
2. 101 00:00:35 00:01:03 149m 3'55"/km
3. 102 00:00:28 00:01:31 85m 5'29"/km
4. 109 00:00:38 00:02:09 138m 4'35"/km
5. 105 00:01:13 00:03:22 267m 4'33"/km
6. 104 00:01:16 00:04:38 242m 5'14"/km
7. 103 00:01:28 00:06:06 267m 5'30"/km
8. 105 00:00:51 00:06:57 168m 5'04"/km
9. 106 00:01:42 00:08:39 239m 7'07"/km

10. 107 00:01:26 00:10:05 265m 5'25"/km
11. 999 00:00:17 00:10:22 49m 5'47"/km
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